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Przedsiębiorstwo Budowlane PBR S.A.

ul. 22 Stycznia 53, 89-300 Wyrzysk

e-mail: sprzedaz@pbrwyrzysk.pl

Biuro sprzedaży

BYDGOSZCZ

ul. Długa 60, Bydgoszcz

Tel. +48 668 609 350

Numer  mieszkania

16
Poziom

II Piętro

Powierzchnia deweloperska

56,89m²
N

B
A
LK

O
N

1

2

3
4

Powierzchnia pomieszczeń

55,86m²


